
Date Heat Start Time Tide height
Tide time 

(high) Comments
PART 1
October 2025
Working bee Saturday 4/10/2025 0930 BBQ to follow
Skipper briefing Saturday 4/10/2025 1300

Opening Day Saturday 11/10/2025 1300
Sail past 1430 followed by cermony 
bar open

Paddock series Saturday 18/10/2025 Heat 1 1300 2.5 1030 Bar Open after racing
Sail Training Sunday 19/10/2025 Session 1
Sail Training Saturday 25/10/2025 Session 2
Bight series Sunday 26/10/2025 Heat 1 1500 2.6 1600 Bar Open after racing
Social event TBC Friday 31/10/2025

November 2025
Paddock series Saturday 1/11/2025 Heat 2 1300 2.6 0830 Joe's Island trophy race
Cup day Tuesday 4/11/2025
Social event TBC Friday 7/11/2025
Sail Training Saturday 8/11/2025 Session 3
Bight series Sunday 9/11/2025 Heat 2 1600 2.8 1500 Bar Open after racing
Social event TBC Friday 14/11/2025
Paddock series Saturday 15/11/2025 Heat 3 1300 2.6 0900 Bar Open after racing
Sail Training Sunday 16/11/2025 Session 4
Social event TBC Friday 21/11/2025
Sail Training Saturday 22/11/2025 Session 5
Bight series Sunday 23/11/2025 Heat 3 1400 2.5 1500 Bar Open after racing
Social event TBC Friday 28/11/2025
Paddock series Saturday 29/11/2025 Heat 4 1300 2.8 0730 Bar Open after racing
Sail Training Sunday 30/11/2025 Session 6

December 2025
Social event TBC Friday 5/12/2025
Sail Training Saturday 6/12/2025 Session 7
Bight series Sunday 7/12/2025 Heat 4 1400 2.6 1500 Bar Open after racing
Paddock series Saturday 13/12/2025 Heat 5 1300 2.8 0800 Bar Open after racing
Sail Training Sunday 14/12/2025 Session 8
Bight series Sunday 21/12/2025 Heat 5 1300 2.4 1430 Bar Open after racing
Christmas day Thursday 25/12/2025
Boxing day Friday 26/12/2025

HASTING YACHT CLUB 2025 -  2026 SAILING SEASON (Amended)
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HASTING YACHT CLUB 2025 -  2026 SAILING SEASON (Amended)

PART 2
January 2026
New Years Day Thursday 1/01/2026
Social event TBC Friday 2/01/2026
Rally cruising Saturday 3/01/2026 Heat 1 0900 2.5 1230 Westernport Bay Experience
Social event TBC Friday 9/01/2026
Rally cruising Saturday 10/01/2026 Heat 2 0900 2.9 0700 Westernport Bay Experience
Social event TBC Friday 16/01/2026
Rally cruising Sunday 17/01/2026 Heat 3 0900 2.3 1100 Westernport Bay Experience
Social event TBC Friday 23/01/2026
Social event TBC Friday 30/01/2026
Paddock series Saturday 31/01/2026 Heat 6 1300 2.5 1030 Bar Open after racing

Februaray 2026
Bight series Sunday 8/02/2026 Heat 1 1600 2.8 1900 Bar Open after racing
Paddock series Saturday 14/02/2026 Heat 7 1300 2.3 0920 Bar Open after racing
Bight series Sunday 22/02/2026 Heat 2 1500 2.9 1800 Bar Open after racing
Paddock series Saturday 28/02/2026 Heat 8 1300 2.5 0900 Bar Open after racing

March 2026
Bight series Sunday 8/03/2026 Heat 3 1500 2.9 1800 Bar Open after racing
Paddock series Saturday 14/03/2026 Heat 9 1300 2.5 0800 Flinders fairway bouy race
Bight series Sunday 22/03/2026 Heat 4 1400 3.0 1700 Bar Open after racing
Paddock series Saturday 28/03/2026 Heat 10 1300 2.6 0800 Bar Open after racing

April 2026
Good Friday 3/04/2026
Easter Saturday 4/04/2026
Easter Sunday 5/04/2026
Easter Monday 6/04/2026
Paddock series Saturday 11/04/2026 Heat 11 1300 2.7 1900 Bill Tamo Overnight race
Bight series Sunday 19/04/2026 Heat 5 1100 2.9 1300 Bar Open after racing


